
RECEIVING ORDERS— continued. ««

Kn nf Whether Act or Acts of
« , _ - . . ... - . ,., ,, „_!, Date of| No. of Date of n«,«î ,i.. Debtor's or Bankruptcy proved
»o. Debtor's Name. Address. Description. Court. miing Petition. Matter. Receiving Order. / S S i 8 Creditor's in Creditor's

uraer. Petition. Petition.

175

176

177

178

179

180

Higgins, John

Firth, Aaron

Bligh, Dominic ...

Meers, Thomas (carry-
ing on business under
the style or firm of
Thomas Meers and
Company)

Hodge, Henry Cephas ...

Ooldicott, Alfred

Kenwyn-street, Truro, Cornwall

31, Back Charlotte-street, and 'late of 189,
Kirkgate, both in the city of Wakefield

6, Pountney-street, Wolverhampton, lately
residing at 33, Blue-lane, Walsall, and
carrying on business at 57, Green-lane, and
8, Old Birchills, Walsall aforesaid, all in
Staffordshire

Residing and carrying on business at 22,
Bridgman-street, Walsall, Staffordshire

Dorney Wood Brickworks, Burnham, in the
county of Buckingham

Broad-street, Pershore, Worcestershire ...

Builder

Out of business, for-
merly General Dealer

Butcher and Grocer

Harness Furniture
Manufacturers

Brickmaker

Cab Proprietor

Truro

Wakefield

Walsall

Walsall

Windsor

Worcester

Jan. 10, 1907

Jan. 10, 1907

Jan. 9, 1907

Jan. 8, 1907

Jan. 10, 1907

Jan. 11, 1907

2
of 1907

1
of 1907

3
of 1907

2
of 1907

1
of 1907

4
of 1907

Jan, 10, 1907

Jan. 10, 1907

Jan. 9, 1907

Jan. 8, 1907

Jan. 10, 1907

Jan. 11, 1907
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1

2

1

2

2

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's
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