## RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.	Debtor's Name,	Address.	Description.	Court,	Date of   Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
175	Higgins, John	Kenwyn-street, Truro, Cornwall	Builder	Traro	Jan. 10, 1907	2 of 1907	Jan, 10, 1907	2	Debtor's	•
176	Firth, Aaron	31, Back Charlotte-street, and late of 189, Kirkgate, both in the city of Wakefield	Out of business, for- merly General Dealer	Wakefield	Jan. 10, 1907	of 1907	Jan. 10, 1907	1	Debtor's	
177	Bligh, Dominic	6, Pountney-street, Wolverhampton, lately residing at 33, Blue-lane, Walsall, and carrying on business at 57, Green-lane, and 8, Old Birchills, Walsall aforesaid, all in Staffordshire	Butcher and Grocer	Walsali	Jan. 9, 1907	3 of 1907	Jan. 9, 1907	2	Debtor's	
178	Meers, Thomas (carrying on business under the style or firm of Thomas Meers and Company)	Residing and carrying on business at 22, Bridgman-street, Walsall, Staffordshire	Harness Furniture Manufacturers	Walsall	Jan. 8, 1907	of 1907	Jan. 8, 1907	1	Debtor's	,
179	Hodge, Henry Cephas	Dorney Wood Brickworks, Burnham, in the county of Buckingham	Brickmaker	Windsor	Jan. 10, 1907	of 1907	Jan. 10, 1907	2	Debtor's	
180	Coldicott, Alfred	Broad-street, Pershore, Worcestershire	Oab Proprietor	Worcester	Jan. 11, 1907	4 of 1907	Jan. 11, 1907	2	Debtor's	
	•	·		·						
				1						